2017 FORWARD IN FAITH NA ASSEMBLY
The Twenty-Ninth Annual Assembly
July 26-28, 2017

Ceéémﬁry God's Design for Marriage, ‘Fami@, and the Sﬁyé Life

Wednesday, July 26,2017

3:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Registration Opens

Solemn Evensong

Celebrant and Homilist: Fr. Lawrence Bausch

Dinner

Introduction of Speakers, Guests and Attendees

Meeting Agenda, Nominations Update, Resolutions Update

Presidential Address: The Rev. Lawrence Bausch, FiFNA President
Vice-Presidential Address: The Rt. Rev. William H. Ilgenfritz, Ordinary of the MDAS
Questions, Comments and Responses to Addresses

Adjournment

Thursday, July 27,2017

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM

12:00 Noon
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

6:00 PM

Morning Prayer (Rite One)
Celebrating God’s Design for Marriage, Family and the Single Life - Talk One
Speaker: Dr. Kenneth Howell
General Session I - Dr. Michael Howell, Executive Director of FiIFNA
Break
Reports: Financial, Publications: status of nominations; Resolutions Update;
Voting; Other Business items
Midday Prayers and Lunch
SPECIAL SESSION: FUTURE OF FORWARD IN FAITH, NA
Presenters: Fr. Larry Bausch sand Dr. Michael Howell
Workshops: Church Planting: Fr. Lee Nelson
Church Revitalization: Fr.Michael Brooks
Break
Evening Prayer (Rite One)
Holy Eucharist with Anointing and Prayer for Healing
Celebrant and Homilist: The Rt. Rev. William H. Iigenfritz, FIFNA VP
Dinner
Evening Forum: The Future of Anglo-Catholicism in North America
Moderators: Fr. Lawrence Bausch and Bp. Keith Ackerman

Friday, July 28, 2017

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 Noon

Morning Prayer

General Session II (Voting Results and Concluding Business)

Celebrating God’s Design for Marriage, Family and the Single Life - Talk Two
Speaker: Dr. Kenneth Howell

Break

Holy Eucharist

Celebrant and Homilist: The Rt. Rev. Keith Ackerman

Adjournment



