2017 FORWARD IN FAITH NA ASSEMBLY

The Twenty-Ninth Annual Assembly July 26-28, 2017

Celebrating God's Design for Marriage, Family, and the Single Life

Wednesday, July 26, 2017

3:00 PM	Registration Opens
5:30 PM	Solemn Evensong
	Celebrant and Homilist: Fr. Lawrence Bausch
6:30 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	Introduction of Speakers, Guests and Attendees
	Meeting Agenda, Nominations Update, Resolutions Update
8:00 PM	Presidential Address: The Rev. Lawrence Bausch, FiFNA President
	Vice-Presidential Address: The Rt. Rev. William H. Ilgenfritz, Ordinary of the MDAS
	Questions, Comments and Responses to Addresses
9:00 PM	Adjournment

Thursday, July 27, 2017

8:00 AM	Morning Prayer (Rite One)
8:30 AM	Celebrating God's Design for Marriage, Family and the Single Life – Talk One Speaker: Dr. Kenneth Howell
9:30 AM	General Session I - Dr. Michael Howell, Executive Director of FiFNA
10:15 AM	Break
10:45 AM	Reports: Financial, Publications: status of nominations; Resolutions Update; Voting; Other Business items
12:00 Noon	Midday Prayers and Lunch
1:00 PM	SPECIAL SESSION: FUTURE OF FORWARD IN FAITH, NA
	Presenters: Fr. Larry Bausch sand Dr. Michael Howell
2:00 PM	Workshops: Church Planting: Fr. Lee Nelson
	<i>Church Revitalization:</i> Fr. Michael Brooks
3:30 PM	Break
4:00 PM	Evening Prayer (Rite One)
4:15 PM	Holy Eucharist with Anointing and Prayer for Healing
	Celebrant and Homilist: The Rt. Rev. William H. Ilgenfritz, FIFNA VP
6:00 PM	Dinner
	Evening Forum: The Future of Anglo-Catholicism in North America
	Moderators: Fr. Lawrence Bausch and Bp. Keith Ackerman

Friday, July 28, 2017

8:00 AM	Morning Prayer
8:30 AM	General Session II (Voting Results and Concluding Business)
9:30 AM	Celebrating God's Design for Marriage, Family and the Single Life - Talk Two
	Speaker: Dr. Kenneth Howell
10:30 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Holy Eucharist
	Celebrant and Homilist: The Rt. Rev. Keith Ackerman
12:00 Noon	Adjournment